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Open Kempisch Jeugdcriterium Lille 24-05-2014

vierkamp Pup Dames Uur=17:02
Reeks:1
1 5340 VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH 1665p 03
2 3993 Alessie Floor* ATAC 1574p 03
3 3341 Schelkens Lauren AVZK 1399p 03
4 3371 Gevers Mein ACHL 1204p 03
5 3360 De Kort Jaane ACHL 1130p 03
6 3889 Lenaerts Robine ATAC 1073p 04
7 3354 Geudens Yane ACHL 1028p 04
8 3369 Megens Lore ACHL 971p 03
9 3681 Vosters Kaat ATAC 954p 03
10 3348 Van Den Brande Mirthe ACHL 905p 03
11 3357 Van Aelten Laura ACHL 865p 04
12 3351 De Schutter Luna ACHL 859p 03
13 3340 Tan Noa ATAC 853p 03
14 3337 Borstlap Kaat ATAC 825p 03
15 3764 Van Den Broeck Marthe ACHL 707p 04
16 9968 PORIAU LOTTE NA 648p 03
17 3352 Helsen Louise ACHL 608p 03
18 3518 Van Laer Emma ACHL 434p 04
19 4312 De Groot Nel ACHL 377p 03
20 3350 Herremans Lani ACHL 320p 04
21 4358 Koppert Emma-louise ATAC 244p 04
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:45
Reeks:1
1 5340 VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH 9.4 03 505
2 3369 Megens Lore ACHL 9.7 03 436
3 3993 Alessie Floor* ATAC 9.7 03 436
4 3341 Schelkens Lauren AVZK 9.9 03 393
5 3360 De Kort Jaane ACHL 9.9 03 393
60 meter Pup Dames Uur=14:45
Reeks:2
1 3354 Geudens Yane ACHL 10.3 04 314
2 3357 Van Aelten Laura ACHL 10.3 04 314
3 3340 Tan Noa ATAC 10.7 03 242
4 3681 Vosters Kaat ATAC 10.7 03 242
5 3351 De Schutter Luna ACHL 10.7 03 242
6 3337 Borstlap Kaat ATAC 11.4 03 137
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60 meter
Reeks:3
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verspringen

Reeks:1

9968
3889
3764
4358
3352

3371
3348
3518
4312
3350

5340
3993
3369
3371
3341
3360
3889
3357
3681
3340
9968
3351
3354
3337
3764
3348
3518
4358
3352
4312
3350

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

PORIAU LOTTE

Lenaerts Robine

Van Den Broeck Marthe
Koppert Emma-louise
Helsen Louise

Pup Dames Uur=14:45

Gevers Mein

Van Den Brande Mirthe
Van Laer Emma

De Groot Nel
Herremans Lani

Pup Dames Uur=15:08

VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE
Alessie Floor*

Megens Lore

Gevers Mein

Schelkens Lauren

De Kort Jaane
Lenaerts Robine

Van Aelten Laura
Vosters Kaat

Tan Noa

PORIAU LOTTE

De Schutter Luna
Geudens Yane

Borstlap Kaat

Van Den Broeck Marthe
Van Den Brande Mirthe
Van Laer Emma

Koppert Emma-louise
Helsen Louise

De Groot Nel
Herremans Lani

NA

ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL

ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

ATH
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
AVZK
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ATAC
ATAC
NA
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
ATAC
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL

9.

7

10.0
10.8
11.3
11.3

9.

5

10.0
11.2
11.5
11.5
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.91m
.88m
.43m
.35m
.34m
.25m
.18m
.18m
.14m
.00m
.98m
.94m
.92m
.85m
.83m
.80m
.76m
.73m
.70m
.49m
.32m

03
04
04
04
03

03
03
04
03
04

03
03
03
03
03
03
04
04
03
03
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
03
04

436
373
225
150
150

481
373
lo4
124
124

333
326
226
209
207
189
175
175
168
141
138
130
127
115
111
106

99

94

90

58

35
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hockeywerpen Pup Dames Uur=16:52

Reeks:1
1 3993 Alessie Floor* ATAC 32.08m 03 307
2 3681 Vosters Kaat ATAC 32.02m 03 306
3 5340 VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH 29.36m 03 272
4 3341 Schelkens Lauren AVZK 25.98m 03 228
5 3357 Van Aelten Laura ACHL 24.13m 04 204
6 3337 Borstlap Kaat ATAC 21.33m 03 168
7 3350 Herremans Lani ACHL 20.73m 04 161
8 3354 Geudens Yane ACHL 17.03m 04 114
9 3369 Megens Lore ACHL 16.96m 03 113
10 3351 De Schutter Luna ACHL 16.88m 03 112
11 3348 Van Den Brande Mirthe ACHL 16.47m 03 107
12 3352 Helsen Louise ACHL 16.06m 03 102
13 3889 Lenaerts Robine ATAC 15.95m 04 101
14 3371 Gevers Mein ACHL 14.96m 03 88
15 3340 Tan Noa ATAC 14.58m 03 84
16 3360 De Kort Jaane ACHL 14.16m 03 79
17 9968 PORIAU LOTTE NA 13.79m 03 74
18 3764 Van Den Broeck Marthe ACHL 12.65m 04 60
19 4312 De Groot Nel ACHL 11.38m 03 45
20 3518 Van Laer Emma ACHL 11.04m 04 40
4358 Koppert Emma-louise ATAC NG 04 0
1000 meter Pup Dames Uur=16:58
Reeks:1
1 3341 Schelkens Lauren AVZK 3'36.5 03 571
2 5340 VAN DER MEULEN ALODIE ATH 3'38.4 03 555
3 3993 Alessie Floor* ATAC 3'44.6 03 505
4 3354 Geudens Yane ACHL 3'48.8 04 473
5 3360 De Kort Jaane ACHL 3'49.3 03 469
6 3371 Gevers Mein ACHL 3'55.0 03 426
7 3889 Lenaerts Robine ATAC 3'55.3 04 424
8 3337 Borstlap Kaat ATAC 3'58.0 03 405
9 3340 Tan Noa ATAC 4'00.6 03 386
10 3351 De Schutter Luna ACHL 4'02.2 03 375
11 3348 Van Den Brande Mirthe ACHL 4'10.7 03 319
12 3764 Van Den Broeck Marthe ACHL 4'12.0 04 311
13 3352 Helsen Louise ACHL 4'19.4 03 266
14 3681 Vosters Kaat ATAC 4'24.3 03 238
15 3369 Megens Lore ACHL 4'32.2 03 196
16 3357 Van Aelten Laura ACHL 4'37.0 04 172
17 4312 De Groot Nel ACHL 4'41.9 03 150
18 3518 Van Laer Emma ACHL 4'46.3 04 131
3350 Herremans Lani ACHL NA 04 0
9968 PORIAU LOTTE NA NA 03 0
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